© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DIMENSIONS
06/08/09
PBNRNO REVEAL (2X2)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Ballasts
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
VoltageOptions
LIPBNR2 G 16 2 U32 SSO10 EM UE
Lamp Type
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UE -
Universal
Electronic
(120-277V)
Ceiling Cells Lamps
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description
(Accessories are field installed)
F - Fusing
EM - Emergency Pack
EMDL - Emergency Pack Damp Location
HTO - High Transmission Overlay
MA/AUX - Master/Auxiliary
MWA  - Specular Aluminum Reflector
W - White Louver
9
16
17 - 17W 24" T8
U31 - 31W 15/8 T8U
40BX - 40W Biax
50BX - 50W Biax
55BX - 55W Biax
U32 - 32W 6" T8U
2
3
4
2
3
1
2
SSB - Biax Instant Start
SSOD - T8 Dimming (specify type)
SSOL - T8 Low Watt
SSOHL - T8 High Power Factor
SSOR - T8 Rapid Start
SSO10 - T8 <10% THD Instant Start
(For dual ballasts add “2” Example: SSO2)
G - GridLIPBNR2
Order Number
Flange Kit - 2x2 FK22
2x2 23-3/4” x 23-3/4” 24-7/8” x 24-7/8”  24”  x 24”
 (603mm) x (603mm) (632mm) x (632mm) (610mm) x (610mm)
Size   W  x L    PBG Flange Kit  Flange Kit Rough in
6-1/2"
(165mm)
W x L
PBNRG 2X2
W/ FLANGE KIT
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
•   Provides an uninterrupted reveal
free appearance between ceiling and